

VANCOUVER COMMUNITY COLLEGE



VANCOUVER COMMUNITY COLLEGE BOARD OF GOVERNORS RESOLUTION – CERTIFIED COPY DQD

I, Wu 🕻 Chair of the Board of Governors (the "Board"



VANCOUVER COMMUNITY COLLEGE BOARD OF GOVERNORS

RESOLUTION – CERTIFIED COPY

ďQd

I, Wu & Chair of the Board of Governors (the "Board") of Vancouver Community College ("VCC") certify that the resolution was duly passed by the Board at Post Pheld on DC 201ò

RESOLVED d,dy par process with the process of the p

Dated as of DQ D

Wuiç ÇE svintiningopinge



VANCOUVER COMMUNITY COLLEGE BOARD OF GOVERNORS